JAMERIGANPASSOCIATION

DATE

5/19/2016
5/20/2016
5/21/2016
5/22/2016
5/23/2016
5/24/2016
5/25/2016
6/3/2016
6/4/2016
6/5/2016
6/6/2016
6/7/2016
6/8/2016
6/17/2016
6/19/2016
6/20/2016
6/21/2016
6/22/2016
7/1/2016
7/2/2016
7/3/2016
7/11/2016
7/12/2016
7/13/2016
7/14/2016
7/15/2016
7/16/2016
7/17/2016
7/29/2016
7/30/2016
7/31/2016

TIME

7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM

LAREDO LEMURS 2016 SEASON PROMOTIONS

#backfortherepeat

OPPONENT

Fargo-Moorhead Redhawks
Fargo-Moorhead Redhawks
Fargo-Moorhead Redhawks
Fargo-Moorhead Redhawks
Winnipeg Goldeyes
Winnipeg Goldeyes
Winnipeg Goldeyes
Saint Paul Saints
Saint Paul Saints
Saint Paul Saints
Joplin Blasters
Joplin Blasters
Joplin Blasters
Kansas City T-Bones
Kansas City T-Bones
Wichita Wingnuts
Wichita Wingnuts
Wichita Wingnuts
Texas (Grand Prairie/Amarillo)
Texas (Grand Prairie/Amarillo)
Texas (Grand Prairie/Amarillo)
Kansas City T-Bones
Kansas City T-Bones
Kansas City T-Bones
Kansas City T-Bones
Lincoln Saltdogs
Lincoln Saltdogs
Lincoln Saltdogs
Wichita Wingnuts
Wichita Wingnuts
Wichita Wingnuts

PROMOTION

Thirsty Thursday - $2 160z draft beer

Firework Friday - 7 to 10minute Fireworks display after the game

Spectacular Saturday - Strikeout Deals, Giveaways, and Theme Night (Special Guest Super Sam)

Salute Sunday- All Veterans Free Admission

MEGA Monday - All Game Long Food Specials

2 For Tuesday - 2 for the price of 1 on admission

Waterpark Wednesday - Water activities for kids

Firework Friday - 7 to 10minute Fireworks display after the game

Spectacular Saturday - Strikeout Deals, Giveaways, and Theme Night (Star Wars)
Salute Sunday- All Veterans Free Admission

MEGA Monday - All Game Long Food Specials

2 For Tuesday - 2 for the price of 1 on admission

Waterpark Wednesday - Water activities for kids

Firework Friday - 7 to 10minute Fireworks display after the game

Salute Sunday- All Veterans Free Admission

MEGA Monday - All Game Long Food Specials

2 For Tuesday - 2 for the price of 1 on admission

Waterpark Wednesday - Water activities for kids

Firework Friday - 7 to 10minute Fireworks display after the game

Spectacular Saturday - Strikeout Deals, Giveaways, and Theme Night (Pajama Day)
Salute Sunday- All Veterans Free Admission

MEGA Monday - All Game Long Food Specials

2 For Tuesday - 2 for the price of 1 on admission

Waterpark Wednesday - Water activities for kids

Thirsty Thursday - $2 160z draft beer

Firework Friday - 7 to 10minute Fireworks display after the game

Spectacular Saturday - Strikeout Deals, Giveaways, and Theme Night (Splash Saturday)
Salute Sunday- All Veterans Free Admission

Firework Friday - 7 to 10minute Fireworks display after the game

Spectacular Saturday - Strikeout Deals, Giveaways, and Theme Night (Super Hero)

Salute Sunday- All Veterans Free Admission



8/4/2016
8/5/2016
8/6/2016
8/7/2016
8/15/2016
8/16/2016
8/17/2016
8/19/2016
8/20/2016
8/21/2016
8/29/2016
8/30/2016
8/31/2016
9/1/2016
9/2/2016
9/3/2016
9/4/2016
9/5/2016

7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:05:00 PM

Joplin Blasters
Joplin Blasters
Joplin Blasters
Joplin Blasters
Texas (Grand Prairie/Amarillo)
Texas (Grand Prairie/Amarillo)
Texas (Grand Prairie/Amarillo)
Joplin Blasters
Joplin Blasters
Joplin Blasters
Texas (Grand Prairie/Amarillo)
Texas (Grand Prairie/Amarillo)
Texas (Grand Prairie/Amarillo)
Texas (Grand Prairie/Amarillo)
Wichita Wingnuts
Wichita Wingnuts
Wichita Wingnuts
Wichita Wingnuts

Thirsty Thursday - $2 160z draft beer

Firework Friday - 7 to 10minute Fireworks display after the game

Spectacular Saturday - Strikeout Deals, Giveaways, and Theme Night (Pancho's Birthday Extravaganza)
Salute Sunday- All Veterans Free Admission

MEGA Monday - All Game Long Food Specials

2 For Tuesday - 2 for the price of 1 on admission

Waterpark Wednesday - Water activities for kids

Firework Friday - 7 to 10minute Fireworks display after the game

Spectacular Saturday - Strikeout Deals, Giveaways, and Theme Night ( Famous San Diego Chicken)
Salute Sunday- All Veterans Free Admission

MEGA Monday - All Game Long Food Specials

2 For Tuesday - 2 for the price of 1 on admission

Waterpark Wednesday - Water activities for kids

Thirsty Thursday - $2 160z draft beer

Firework Friday - 7 to 10minute Fireworks display after the game

Spectacular Saturday - Strikeout Deals, Giveaways, and Theme Night (Opposite Day)

Salute Sunday- All Veterans Free Admission

MEGA Monday - All Game Long Food Specials

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CALL: (956)7LEMURS » www.LaredoLemurs.com



