

## **LAREDO LEMURS 2016 SEASON PROMOTIONS**

## #backfortherepeat

			•	
DATE	TIME	OPPONENT	PROMOTION	
5/19/2016	7:05:00 PM	Fargo-Moorhead Redhawks	Thirsty Thursday - \$2 16oz draft beer	
5/20/2016	7:05:00 PM	Fargo-Moorhead Redhawks	Firework Friday - 7 to 10minute Fireworks display after the game	
5/21/2016	7:05:00 PM	Fargo-Moorhead Redhawks	Spectacular Saturday - Strikeout Deals, Giveaways, and Theme Night (Special Guest Super Sam)	
5/22/2016	7:05:00 PM	Fargo-Moorhead Redhawks	Salute Sunday- All Veterans Free Admission	
5/23/2016	7:05:00 PM	Winnipeg Goldeyes	MEGA Monday - All Game Long Food Specials	
5/24/2016	7:05:00 PM	Winnipeg Goldeyes	2 For Tuesday - 2 for the price of 1 on admission	
5/25/2016	7:05:00 PM	Winnipeg Goldeyes	Waterpark Wednesday - Water activities for kids	
6/3/2016	7:05:00 PM	Saint Paul Saints	Firework Friday - 7 to 10minute Fireworks display after the game	
6/4/2016	7:05:00 PM	Saint Paul Saints	Spectacular Saturday - Strikeout Deals, Giveaways, and Theme Night (Star Wars)	
6/5/2016	7:05:00 PM	Saint Paul Saints	Salute Sunday- All Veterans Free Admission	
6/6/2016	7:05:00 PM	Joplin Blasters	MEGA Monday - All Game Long Food Specials	
6/7/2016	7:05:00 PM	Joplin Blasters	2 For Tuesday - 2 for the price of 1 on admission	
6/8/2016	7:05:00 PM	Joplin Blasters	Waterpark Wednesday - Water activities for kids	
6/17/2016	7:05:00 PM	Kansas City T-Bones	Firework Friday - 7 to 10minute Fireworks display after the game	
6/19/2016	7:05:00 PM	Kansas City T-Bones	Salute Sunday- All Veterans Free Admission	
6/20/2016	7:05:00 PM	Wichita Wingnuts	MEGA Monday - All Game Long Food Specials	
6/21/2016	7:05:00 PM	Wichita Wingnuts	2 For Tuesday - 2 for the price of 1 on admission	
6/22/2016	7:05:00 PM	Wichita Wingnuts	Waterpark Wednesday - Water activities for kids	
7/1/2016	7:05:00 PM	Texas (Grand Prairie/Amarillo)	Firework Friday - 7 to 10minute Fireworks display after the game	
7/2/2016	7:05:00 PM	Texas (Grand Prairie/Amarillo)	Spectacular Saturday - Strikeout Deals, Giveaways, and Theme Night (Pajama Day)	
7/3/2016	7:05:00 PM	Texas (Grand Prairie/Amarillo)	Salute Sunday- All Veterans Free Admission	
7/11/2016	7:05:00 PM	Kansas City T-Bones	MEGA Monday - All Game Long Food Specials	
7/12/2016	7:05:00 PM	Kansas City T-Bones	2 For Tuesday - 2 for the price of 1 on admission	
7/13/2016	7:05:00 PM	Kansas City T-Bones	Waterpark Wednesday - Water activities for kids	
7/14/2016	7:05:00 PM	Kansas City T-Bones	Thirsty Thursday - \$2 16oz draft beer	
7/15/2016	7:05:00 PM	Lincoln Saltdogs	Firework Friday - 7 to 10minute Fireworks display after the game	
7/16/2016	7:05:00 PM	Lincoln Saltdogs	Spectacular Saturday - Strikeout Deals, Giveaways, and Theme Night (Splash Saturday)	
7/17/2016	7:05:00 PM	Lincoln Saltdogs	Salute Sunday- All Veterans Free Admission	
7/29/2016	7:05:00 PM	Wichita Wingnuts	Firework Friday - 7 to 10minute Fireworks display after the game	
7/30/2016	7:05:00 PM	Wichita Wingnuts	Spectacular Saturday - Strikeout Deals, Giveaways, and Theme Night (Super Hero)	
7/31/2016	7:05:00 PM	Wichita Wingnuts	Salute Sunday- All Veterans Free Admission	

8/4/2016	7:05:00 PM	Joplin Blasters	Thirsty Thursday - \$2 16oz draft beer
8/5/2016	7:05:00 PM	Joplin Blasters	Firework Friday - 7 to 10minute Fireworks display after the game
8/6/2016	7:05:00 PM	Joplin Blasters	Spectacular Saturday - Strikeout Deals, Giveaways, and Theme Night (Pancho's Birthday Extravaganza
8/7/2016	7:05:00 PM	Joplin Blasters	Salute Sunday- All Veterans Free Admission
8/15/2016	7:05:00 PM	Texas (Grand Prairie/Amarillo)	MEGA Monday - All Game Long Food Specials
8/16/2016	7:05:00 PM	Texas (Grand Prairie/Amarillo)	2 For Tuesday - 2 for the price of 1 on admission
8/17/2016	7:05:00 PM	Texas (Grand Prairie/Amarillo)	Waterpark Wednesday - Water activities for kids
8/19/2016	7:05:00 PM	Joplin Blasters	Firework Friday - 7 to 10minute Fireworks display after the game
8/20/2016	7:05:00 PM	Joplin Blasters	Spectacular Saturday - Strikeout Deals, Giveaways, and Theme Night ( Famous San Diego Chicken)
8/21/2016	7:05:00 PM	Joplin Blasters	Salute Sunday- All Veterans Free Admission
8/29/2016	7:05:00 PM	Texas (Grand Prairie/Amarillo)	MEGA Monday - All Game Long Food Specials
8/30/2016	7:05:00 PM	Texas (Grand Prairie/Amarillo)	2 For Tuesday - 2 for the price of 1 on admission
8/31/2016	7:05:00 PM	Texas (Grand Prairie/Amarillo)	Waterpark Wednesday - Water activities for kids
9/1/2016	7:05:00 PM	Texas (Grand Prairie/Amarillo)	Thirsty Thursday - \$2 16oz draft beer
9/2/2016	7:05:00 PM	Wichita Wingnuts	Firework Friday - 7 to 10minute Fireworks display after the game
9/3/2016	7:05:00 PM	Wichita Wingnuts	Spectacular Saturday - Strikeout Deals, Giveaways, and Theme Night (Opposite Day)
	7:05:00 PM	Wichita Wingnuts	Salute Sunday- All Veterans Free Admission
9/4/2016			

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CALL: (956)7LEMURS • www.LaredoLemurs.com